
From: 
Sent: Thursday, August 9, 2012 5:33 PM 
To: Karyna Shuliak 
Cc: Jojo; 
Subject: 6p Blue Fin 

Hi =aryna...you and your mother are all set to have dinner at 6pm at Blue =in tonight. Jojo, you are to pick up Karyna 
and her mother for =he dinner and get them back home. Karyna, what time would you =ike Jojo to pick you up? Will 
this be from the =partment? 

Blue Fin 
1567 Broadwa =47th) 

Jojo, please =onfirm =ack!! 

On Aug =, 2012, at 1:19 PM, Karyna Shuliak wrote: 

Jeffrey has kindly suggested to =rganize the dinner at Blue Finn tonight for my mother and me at 6pm. =hat is 
one of Steve's restaurants..Do you know who should I conact to =or that? 

Thank you. 

On Aug 9, 2012, at 1:08 PM, wrote: 

Hi Karyna...I am happy =o help...but do you know what he is talking =bout? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Jeffrey Epstein =Itjeevacation@gmail.com> 

Date: August 9, 2012 1:06:13 PM EDT 

To: 

Cc: Karyna Shuliak 

steve has orgainzed for karyina and mother „ please =oordinate 

=b 
The =nformation contained in this communication is 
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confidential, may be =ttorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of =he addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized =se, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof =s strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in =rror, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to =a href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" 

=arget="_blank">jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

=/blockquote> 
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